
Darts On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contino Matteo (06/1518) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jaupau Eno (06/1667) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sini Alessandro (06/1516) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 0 0 0,00

Contino Matteo 06/1518 0 0 0,00

Jaupau Eno 06/1667 0 0 0,00

Maffei Demis 06/1512 0 0 0,00

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 0 0 0,00

Sini Alessandro 06/1516 0 0 0,00

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 0 0 0,00

Italian Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bonilla Castro Miguel Antonio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cannella Michele (06/2093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landini Andrea (06/033) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pastorini Luca (06/032) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Samuele (10/008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stabile Daniele (06/1251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonilla Castro Miguel 06/2622 0 0 0,00

Cannella Michele 06/2093 0 0 0,00

Cincinelli Luca 06/311 0 0 0,00

Landini Andrea 06/033 0 0 0,00

Pastorini Luca 06/032 0 0 0,00

Perugini Samuele 10/008 0 0 0,00

Pierazzuoli Stefano 06/257 0 0 0,00

Stabile Daniele 06/1251 0 0 0,00

Il Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Anatrini Marco (06/198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldi Saverio (06/1459) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardini Giovanni (06/195) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Buono Luigi (06/736) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feci Francesco (10/073) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menchetti Emanuele (06/379) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peccetti Giacomo (06/376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raspanti Tommaso (06/196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Anatrini Marco 06/198 0 0 0,00

Baldi Saverio 06/1459 0 0 0,00

Bernardini Giovanni 06/195 0 0 0,00

Del Buono Luigi 06/736 0 0 0,00

Feci Francesco 10/073 0 0 0,00

Menchetti Emanuele 06/379 0 0 0,00

Peccetti Giacomo 06/376 0 0 0,00

Raspanti Tommaso 06/196 0 0 0,00


